AVVIKANDE OPPETTIDER

1januari
5 januari
6 januari
29 mars
30 mars
31 mars
1 april

1 maj

9 maj

6 juni
21juni
22 juni

AVVIKANDE 2024

Nyarsdagen
Trettondagsafton
Trettondagen
Langfredagen
Paskafton
Paskdagen
Annandag pask
FOrsta maj

Kr. Himmelfardsdag
Sveriges Nationaldag
Midsommarafton
Midsommardagen

Stangt
10-19
12-16
12-16
10-16

Stangt

Stangt
12-16
12-16
10-19

Stangt

Stangt






